SUMMIT™
Boiler-Based Steamer
¢  ¢ All 304 Stainless Steel interior and exterior construction includ-
ing 14 Gauge construction of: Doors and Cooking Compart-
ments.
¢  ¢ Fully independent cooking compartments consisting of inde-
pendent: steam generators, valves and electrical controls.
¢  ¢ Exclusive De-Scale Control Center featuring easy access and

E
D
*
Sterling Mfg., LLC reserves the right to design improvements or modifications, as warranted.
SUMMIT™ SERIES ELECTRIC
Boiler-Based Convection Steamer
Quick Change Generators - Floor Model
TTDS: 50-250ppm
HARDNESS:*                   3-12gpg
ph RANGE:                     7-8.5
TOTAL CHLORINE:               less than 4 ppm
SILICA:                            less than 13 ppm
* 17.1 ppm = 1 grain
WATER QUALITY REQUIREMENTS
Model Number Volt/Hz/Phase kW Amps
E10-32-ES208 208/60/3 32 89
E10-36-ES208 208/60/3 36 100
E10-32-ES240 240/60/3 32 77
E10-36-ES240 240/60/3 36 87
E10-32-ES480 480/60/3 32 39
E10-36-ES480 480/60/3 36 44
STERLING SUMMIT™ SERIES 10-PAN MODELS
Model Number Volt/Hz/Phase kW Amps
E6-32-ES208 208/60/3 32 89
E6-36-ES208 208/60/3 36 100
E6-32-ES240 240/60/3 32 77
E6-36-ES240 240/60/3 36 87
E6-32-ES480 480/60/3 32 39
E6-36-ES480 480/60/3 36 44
STERLING SUMMIT™ SERIES - 6-PAN MODELS